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QOLTEC PIGTAIL
SWIATLOWODOWY LC/APC |
SINGLEMODE | 9/125 | G652D |
1M

PRICE: =,== EUR
SHIPPING TIME: 24 HOURS

CATALOG NUMBER: 54099

EAN CODE: 5901878540993

TYPE CONNECTORS: LC/APC

PACKAGE: POLYBAG

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: EASY INSTALLATION AND
HANDLING ON HIGH SPEED FIBER OPTICAL
TRANSMISSION NETWORKS. LSZH - OUTSIDE FIREPROOF
CABLE SHEATH, WHICH THE FIRE DOES NOT EMIT
HARMFUL GASES. THE PRODUCT INDIVIDUALLY TESTED.

COLOUR: WHITE
CABLE LENGTH: 1 M
RETURN LOSS: >60 DB

=] INSERTION LOSS: <0.3 DB

- DIAMETER CABLE: 0.9 MM
_ ‘/ -y -‘ STANDARD FIBER: G657A

RETURN LOSS: >60 DB

STANDARD FIBER: G652D

INSERTION LOSS: <0.3 DB

PRODUCENT: QOLTEC

GWARANCJA: 24 MIESIACE

SZEROKOSC OPAKOWANIA [MM]: 15
GtEBOKOSC / DEUGOSC OPAKOWANIA [MM]: 180
WYSOKOSC OPAKOWANIA [MM]: 200

WAGA BRUTTO [KG]: 0.0060

WAGA NETTO [KG]: 0.0010
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